Features

= 500ml &
800ml capacity.

= Comes in comho
gift set as well.

= Keep your liquids warm
and fresh for hours.

= Unique & Sleek shape.

= Durable.

= Easy to carry.

= Hygienic & Odourless.

= Made from food grade
Steel and Virgin plastic.

Manufactured & Marketed hy:

Palmline Plastics Pvt Ltd
Building No. 1A, Survey 70/4, Bapane Village, Noigaon (E), Palghar 401 208

Email: polmline96 @gmail.com Website: www.palmlineplost.com
Customer Care No.: +31 8956278147 / +919867023723

(@) € pulmlineplost

]

aspire to inspire

BOOSTER

INSULATED FLASK

Item ‘ Packing ‘ MRP

Booster 600 + 1
cup (170ml)

Booster 600 + 2
cups (170ml)

Booster 900 + 2
cups (170ml)

72

378

431

943

664

720



mailto:palmline96@gmail.com
http://www.palmlineplast.com/

