

# **BOOSTER**

### **INSULATED FLASK**



## **Features**

- 500ml & 800ml capacity.
- Comes in combo gift set as well.
- Keep your liquids warm and fresh for hours.
- Unique & Sleek shape.
- Durable.
- Easy to carry.
- Hygienic & Odourless.
- Made from food grade
  Steel and Virgin plastic.

Item	Packing	MRP
Booster 600	72	378
Booster 900	60	431
Booster 600 + 1 cup (170ml)	60	543
Booster 600 + 2 cups (170ml)	60	664
Booster 900 + 2 cups (170ml)	60	720

#### Manufactured & Marketed by:

### **Palmline Plastics Pvt Ltd**

Building No. 1A, Survey 70/4, Bapane Village, Naigaon (E), Palghar 401 208 Email: <a href="mailto:palmline96@qmail.com">palmline96@qmail.com</a> Website: <a href="mailto:www.palmlineplast.com">www.palmlineplast.com</a> Customer Care No.: +91 8956278147 / +91 9867023723

